9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM

Sky Ballroom

Panel1

Panel 2

Would Shape the Future
of Anime

Opening Ceremonies

What's New from
Media Blasters

Navigating Cons as a
Neurodivergent Cosplayer

Unraveling JoJo: A
Beginner's Guide to JoJo's
Bizarre Adventure

Cons, Cosplay, and
Scrapbooking (workshop)

Alex Mai: Anime Voice
Acting and ADR Direction

presented by the Cosplay
Dance Off

Neil Kaplan Q&A

15 Years of Love Live:
Where to Start?

From Fan to Featured:
Sean Chiplock

Project Sekai: The Rankint

Anime Jeopardy

J-pop/Vocaloid Random
Dance

SAWA concert/Q&A

Eva, Escaflowne,
Bebop, & More: Anime
in the 90s

Japanese Pro Wrestling

Panel 3

The Wonderful World of
JRPGs

In Defense of The
Adventure Zone:
Graduation

The Rise, Melancholy, and
Disappearance of Haruhi
Suzumiya

The History of Anime
Opening/Closing Themes

Let's Make an Anime
Screenplay

Science... in Anime

Unlicensed Anime: We're
Waiting...

The Best Anime Movies
You Haven't Seen

Kamen Rider ZO/J screening

and Keita Amemiya Q&A

Anime-Theme Improv
Workshop

Anime Armaments and
"Toon Tactics

18+ Guest Panel: The Indie
Hustle and Hentai Voice
i Work

Peacemakers, and
Love Nectar (18+)

Model Building Workshop

Gnosia: The Looping
Gameshow

Blood Bath and
Beyond (18+)

Danganronpa Late Night
Mock Trials (18+)

EAS Anime Presents: The
Ups and Downs of Studio
Trigger

Japanese Music Videos
After Dark (18+)

Totally Subversive "Toons




9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00 PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM

Main Events (Sky Ballroom)

Panel 1

Panel 2

Panel 3

Whisper of the Heart: A
Masterpiece Turns 30

Con Safety and Etiquette

Inspirational/Uplifting
Moments in Anime

iDOLiSH7: Male Idols

Heroes and Villains
with Neil Kaplan

Rosaceae

Staff Only - Masquerade

Japanese Indie Music

LIStelT O iy o0Iy. All
Introduction to

SQumnhnneoar

Sean Chiplock Q&A

MemeOut: Meme Dance
Party

Mental Health and Bullying

Metal Heart, Metal Soul:

JUST Sdy TEST! POpP

Kawaii Screams and Alt

Masquerade Rehearsal Rise of Metal Hero Culture Improv 101 with \dol Dreams: Girls Band
(participants only) Franchise Allvy art? Revolution
. The Many, Many Works
Alex M A .
ex Mai Q& of Amemiya Beyblade Tournament
Is King of the Hill an
Anime?
Masquerade Can He Beat Goku Tho?
Price is Right tryouts/tech Werewolf Rhythm Gaming in the 90s
The Price is Riaht and 2000s
e Price is Right: ; ;
Anime Edition . That Was An Anime Video
Love Live Random Dance Game?
Urban F Uiahisab Spot the Reference
SAWA concert/Q&A roan Force Lightsaber

MLP Infection AU:
Ethics of Horror (18+)

Training

GARO: Taiga screening/Keita

Amemiya Q&A

So, is it a Gooner Game?
(Love and Deepspace)

Project Sekai Kahoot

onNip GIIS, ieChda

Musume, Moe and Military
Hardware

18+ Guest Panel: Most
Unusual Voice Acting Roles

Vocaloid Dance Party

Persona 3 and Death
Anxiety

ANVIVS ald vviy You

Need More Hentai
(18+)

Convention Stories

You Can't Do That on
Japanese TV (18+)

AnimExperts Live (18+)

Danganrompa: Mock
Class Trials!

Twenty-Five Years of Bad
Anime, Bad!!




9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Sky Ballroom

Panel 1

Video Game Streaming 101

IdolFest

Alex Mai Q&A

Panel 2

Panel 3

Maid Café

Sean Chiplock Q&A

Japan Travel for 2026 and
Beyond: From Dream to
Departure

The Cosplay Joe AMV Hou

J-Pop/Vocaloid Random Dance

Character Design Q&A with
Keita Amemiya

Retro Magical Girl Games

Blame it on Toku

Anime, Your History

Cosplay on a Budget: Don't
Break the Bank!

Stone Ocean & Female
Representation in JoJo

Hidden Gems: A Look at
Raven Software

Cosplay on a Budget

Scriptwriting for Idols

Just Dance! at AnimeNJ++

Americanized Anime 3:
The Live Actioning

2025 Manga
Recommendations

Years of Dungeons &
Dragons

AnimeNJ++ K-Pop/J-Pop
Random Dance Play

Neil Kaplan Q&A

Pokemon Kahoot

Zeiram, from Ato Z

Introduction to Cosplay
Performing & Improvisation

Beyond Utena: The World
of Ikuhara

Hakaider

Giant Robots at Work

How to Make Your Own Impson

Closing Ceremonies and
Feedback

Frozen Ambition: A Deep
Dive into DOGSRED

Nadia: Secret of Blue Wats

Love Live Random Dance Play




	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

