

Sky Ballroom	Panel 1	Panel 2	Panel 3
9:00 AM			
9:30 AM			
10:00 AM			
10:30 AM			
11:00 AM			
11:30 AM			
12:00 PM	Opening Ceremonies		
12:30 PM	What's New from Media Blasters		
1:00 PM	Unraveling JoJo: A Beginner's Guide to JoJo's Bizarre Adventure		
1:30 PM			
2:00 PM			
2:30 PM			
3:00 PM	Alex Mai: Anime Voice Acting and ADR Direction		
3:30 PM			
4:00 PM	Neil Kaplan Q&A		
4:30 PM			
5:00 PM	From Fan to Featured: Sean Chiplock		
5:30 PM			
6:00 PM	Anime Jeopardy		
6:30 PM			
7:00 PM	SAWA concert/Q&A		
7:30 PM			
8:00 PM			
8:30 PM			
9:00 PM	Kamen Rider ZO/J screening and Keita Amemiya Q&A		
9:30 PM			
10:00 PM			
10:30 PM			
11:00 PM			
11:30 PM			
12:00 AM			
12:30 AM			
1:00 AM			
1:30 AM			

Main Events (Sky Ballroom)		Panel 1	Panel 2	Panel 3
9:00 AM				
9:30 AM				
10:00 AM				
10:30 AM				
11:00 AM				
11:30 AM				
12:00 PM	Staff Only - Masquerade			
12:30 PM	Masquerade Rehearsal (participants only)			
1:00 PM		Sean Chiplock Q&A		
1:30 PM		Metal Heart, Metal Soul: Rise of Metal Hero Franchise		
2:00 PM		Alex Mai Q&A		
2:30 PM				
3:00 PM				
3:30 PM	Masquerade			
4:00 PM		Price is Right tryouts/tech		
4:30 PM		The Price is Right: Anime Edition		
5:00 PM				
5:30 PM				
6:00 PM				
6:30 PM				
7:00 PM				
7:30 PM	SAWA concert/Q&A			
8:00 PM		MLP Infection AU: Ethics of Horror (18+)		
8:30 PM		So, is it a Gooner Game? (Love and Deepspace)		
9:00 PM		18+ Guest Panel: Most Unusual Voice Acting Roles		
9:30 PM	GARO: Taiga screening/Keita Amemiya Q&A	HIMVs and Why You Need More Hentai (18+)		
10:00 PM		AnimExperts Live (18+)	Danganrompa: Mock Class Trials!	
10:30 PM				
11:00 PM				
11:30 PM				
12:00 AM				
12:30 AM				
1:00 AM				

Sky Ballroom		Panel 1	Panel 2	Panel 3	Maid Café
9:00 AM		Video Game Streaming 101			
9:30 AM		Alex Mai Q&A			
10:00 AM		Sean Chiplock Q&A			
10:30 AM	IdolFest	Retro Magical Girl Games	Japan Travel for 2026 and Beyond: From Dream to Departure	The Cosplay Joe AMV Hour	J-Pop/Vocaloid Random Dance
11:00 AM		Stone Ocean & Female Representation in JoJo	Blame it on Toku	Anime, Your History	Cosplay on a Budget: Don't Break the Bank!
11:30 AM		Americanized Anime 3: The Live Actioning	Hidden Gems: A Look at Raven Software	Cosplay on a Budget	Scriptwriting for Idols
12:00 PM		Neil Kaplan Q&A	2025 Manga Recommendations	Years of Dungeons & Dragons	AnimeNJ++ K-Pop/J-Pop Random Dance Play
12:30 PM	Character Design Q&A with Keita Amemiya	Beyond Utena: The World of Ikuhara	Pokemon Kahoot	Zeiram, from A to Z	Introduction to Cosplay Performing & Improvisation
1:00 PM		Closing Ceremonies and Feedback	Hakaider	Giant Robots at Work	How to Make Your Own Impson
1:30 PM			Nadia: Secret of Blue Water	Frozen Ambition: A Deep Dive into DOGSRED	Love Live Random Dance Play
2:00 PM					
2:30 PM	Just Dance! at AnimeNJ++				
3:00 PM					
3:30 PM					
4:00 PM					
4:30 PM					
5:00 PM					
5:30 PM					
6:00 PM					